
Spelthorne Council grants over £500 - 2017-18 Q1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

A B C D E F G H

Date of award Time period Dept Beneficiary Registration 

number

Category Purpose of grant Amount

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants AgeUK Surrey

2803315

Charity Information & advice; 

social activities

£24,000.00

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants CAB (Runnymede and 

Spelthorne)

1128180 Charity Running costs £37,500.00

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants HomeStart 1160026 Charity Running costs £15,000

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants Rentstart 28593 Charitable 

Industrial and 

Provident Society

Running costs £30,000.00

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants Shopmobility 1157628  Charitable 

Incorporated 

Organisation

Running costs £15,000

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants VSNS - Voluntary Support 

North Surrey

1141587 Charity Running costs £15,000

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants Browns Community 

Services

9919513 CIC Running costs £1,000

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants Crest 1111114 Charity Running costs £800

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants Crossroads 1125048 Charity Running costs £3,500

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants Daybreak 1131827 Charity Running costs £2,000

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants Mulberry Centre 1108999 Charity Extend outreach into 

Spelthorne

£3,000

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants N Surrey DA Service 1094025 Charity Running costs £3,000

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants One to One 1061508 Charity Running costs/hall 

hire/activity materials

£500

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants Revitalise 295072 Charity Respite holidays £1,000

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants SCAN - Spelthorne 

Committee for Access 

Now

Community group Running costs and 

newsletter

£500



Spelthorne Council grants over £500 - 2017-18 Q1

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

A B C D E F G H

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants Spelthorne Community 

Arts Assn

no Community 

Association

Grants to other 

organisations

£2,400

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants Spelthorne Sports Council no Sports Association Grants to sports 

organisations/individual

s

£2,400

01/04/2017 Q1 Annual grants TALK 1072526 Support group Running costs of 

Ashford group

£1,000

02/05/17 to 

23/05/2017

Q1 Better 

Neighbourhood 

Grants

Sunbury & Shepperton 

Arts Assn

1171752 Arts association Publicity for festival £1,000

13/06/2017 Q1 Better 

Neighbourhood 

Grants

Rentstart 1173709 Charity New PC £500

27/06/2017 Q1 Annual grants 

residual

St Nicholas School School Refurbishment of 

classroom for forest 

school

£5,000


