Spelthorne Council grants over £500 - 2017-18 Q1

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
	Date of award	Time period	Dept	Beneficiary	Registration	Category	Purpose of grant	Amount
1					number			
	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	AgeUK Surrey		Charity	Information & advice;	£24,000.00
							social activities	
2					2803315			
	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	CAB (Runnymede and	1128180	Charity	Running costs	£37,500.00
3				Spelthorne)				
4	01/04/2017		Annual grants	HomeStart	1160026	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Running costs	£15,000
	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	Rentstart	28593	Charitable	Running costs	£30,000.00
						Industrial and		
5						Provident Society		
	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	Shopmobility	1157628	Charitable	Running costs	£15,000
						Incorporated		
6						Organisation		
	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	VSNS - Voluntary Support	1141587	Charity	Running costs	£15,000
7				North Surrey				
	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	Browns Community	9919513	CIC	Running costs	£1,000
8				Services				
9	01/04/2017		Annual grants	Crest	1111114	Charity	Running costs	£800
10	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	Crossroads	1125048	Charity	Running costs	£3,500
11	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	Daybreak	1131827	Charity	Running costs	£2,000
	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	Mulberry Centre	1108999	Charity	Extend outreach into	£3,000
12							Spelthorne	
13	01/04/2017		Annual grants	N Surrey DA Service	1094025	Charity	Running costs	£3,000
	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	One to One	1061508	Charity	Running costs/hall	£500
							hire/activity materials	
14								
15	01/04/2017		Annual grants	Revitalise	295072	Charity	Respite holidays	£1,000
	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	SCAN - Spelthorne		Community group	Running costs and	£500
				Committee for Access			newsletter	
16				Now				

Spelthorne Council grants over £500 - 2017-18 Q1

	Α	В	С	D		Е	F	G	Н
	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	Spelthorne Community	no		Community	Grants to other	£2,400
17				Arts Assn			Association	organisations	
	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	Spelthorne Sports Council	no		Sports Association	Grants to sports	£2,400
								organisations/individual	
18								S	
	01/04/2017	Q1	Annual grants	TALK		1072526	Support group	Running costs of	£1,000
19								Ashford group	
	02/05/17 to	Q1	Better	Sunbury & Shepperton		1171752	Arts association	Publicity for festival	£1,000
	23/05/2017		Neighbourhood	Arts Assn					
20			Grants						
	13/06/2017	Q1	Better	Rentstart		1173709	Charity	New PC	£500
			Neighbourhood						
21			Grants						
	27/06/2017	Q1	Annual grants	St Nicholas School			School	Refurbishment of	£5,000
			residual					classroom for forest	
22								school	
23									
24									